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JOH N SANKEY"
Voltaire

Frame Selected fully seasoned
beech and other hardwoods,

from managed sources. Hand
crafted with joints triple or double
doweled, glued and screwed with
corner blocks for extra rigidity.

Seat Fully upholstered on a
tempered steel serpentine spring
unit.

Back Fully upholstered on a
tempered steel superloop spring
unit.

Interiors Seat Cushions Foam core
with Oriental Duck feather pad on
the top and Bottom.

Back Cushions Deluxe Mix.
Scatters Oriental Duck feather.

Showood Hand polished solid
beech square shaped front and
back legs.

Options Various wood finishes
are available.

Customers Own
Material welcomed.

Model reference

Overall width
Overall height
Overall depth

Seat width

Seat height
Seat depth
Arm height
Frame Height

No. of Seat Cushions
No. of Back Cushions
No. of Scatters

No. of Legs

Meterage - matched
Meterage - unmatched

Weights
Volumes

Arm Covers 1373.22
or 1350.23

Kingsize
Sofa
1373.05

230cm
85cm
107em

19%4cm
41cm

6lcm

becm

69%m

2

2
2@6Tx51cm

4

20.50m
16.25m

84kg
1.94m’

Large Chair
Sofa

1373.03 1350.01
200cm 83cm
85cm, . 92cm
107em © . 104cm
Ted4em S54em
4Tcm 46ecm
6lcm S6em
Gbcm 53em
69cm .

2 ]

2 1
2@6Ix5Tcm -

4 4
18.25m B8.00m
14.50m 6.25m
76kg 29%kg
1.68m* 0.80m°

Daybed
1350.34

136cm
42cm

4

4.50m
3.50m

24kg
0.46m*

Meterage - matched 3.25m - unmatched 2.5m

Every piece is made by hand at our factory in Long Eaton to your requirements using our standard
specifications and sizes. You can change these to satisfy a particular need if you wish, please ask
your retailer for more information.

We have a fabulous showroom in Long Eaton where the range can be seen by appointment.
Please arrange a visil through your retailer. To see our up to date beautiful decorative accessory
cushions and full catalogue information visit www. johnsankey.co.uk

. +44(0) 115 946 2121
1 +44(0) 115 946 0030

e sales@johnsankey.co.uk
www.johnsankey.co.uk
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