

## John Sankey Voltaire

Frame Selected fully seasoned beech and other hardwoods, from managed sources. Hand crafted with joints triple or double doweled, glued and screwed with corner blocks for extra rigidity.

Seat Fully upholstered on a tempered steel serpentine spring unit.

Back Fully upholstered on a tempered steel superloop spring unit.

Interiors Seat Cushions Foam core with Oriental Duck feather pad on the top and Bottom. Back Cushions Deluxe Mix. Scatters Oriental Duck feather.

Showood Hand polished solid beech square shaped front and back legs.

Options Various wood finishes are available.

Customers Own Material welcomed.

	Kingsize Sofa	Large Sofa	Chair	Daybed
Model reference	1373.05	1373.03	1350.01	1350.34
Overall width	230cm	200cm	83cm	136cm
Overall height	85cm	85cm	92cm	42cm
Overall depth	107cm	107cm	104cm	79cm
Seat width	194cm	164cm	54cm	
Seat height	41cm	41cm	46cm	
Seat depth	61cm	61cm	56cm	
Arm height	66cm	66cm	53cm	
Frame Height	69cm	69cm	* 1 S 1 .	
No. of Seat Cushions	2	2	1	
No. of Back Cushions	2	2	1	
No. of Scatters	2@61x51cm	2@61x51cm		
No. of Legs	4	4	4	4
Meterage - matched	20.50m	18.25m	8.00m	4.50m
Meterage - unmatched	16.25m	14.50m	6.25m	3.50m
Weights Volumes	84kg 1.94m³	76kg 1.68m³	29kg 0.80m³	24kg 0.46m³
Arm Covers 1373.22 or 1350.23	Meterage - matched 3.25m - unmatched 2.5m			

Every piece is made by hand at our factory in Long Eaton to your requirements using our standard specifications and sizes. You can change these to satisfy a particular need if you wish, please ask your retailer for more information.

We have a fabulous showroom in Long Eaton where the range can be seen by appointment. Please arrange a visit through your retailer. To see our up to date beautiful decorative accessory cushions and full catalogue information visit www.johnsankey.co.uk

t. +44(0) 115 946 2121 f. +44(0) 115 946 0030

e. sales@johnsankey.co.uk www.johnsankey.co.uk



